
Pos No Cl Ty Drivers Veh Best Gap Km/H

1 9 15 """JOJO""" NORMA 1:42.061 9 1:42.061 147,618
2 25 15 LEJEUNE Thierry LIGIER 1:43.550 14 1:43.550 0:01.489 145,495
3 37 15 BERTON Bruno LIGIER 1:46.456 15 1:46.456 0:04.395 141,523
4 19 14 JAMAULT Patrick FUNYO 1:50.966 16 1:50.966 0:08.905 135,771
5 10 14 LEGER Cyril FUNYO 1:51.332 15 1:51.332 0:09.271 135,325
6 72 15 SCHIAVO Franck JPP 1:55.766 14 1:55.766 0:13.705 130,142
7 3 1 2:04.211 7 2:04.211 0:22.150 121,294
8 185 1 ESNAULT Jacky MERLIN M99 2:13.834 13 2:13.834 0:31.773 112,572
9 1 15 NEEL Henri NORMA No Transpondeur

10 26 15 SORNICLE Jérôme LIGIER No Transpondeur
11 30 15 LAJOUX Silvère MERLIN MP23 No Transpondeur
12 4 15 BUREAU Louis NORMA M20 No Transpondeur
13 53 15 BOUETE Jean-Yves BARQUETTE NORMA No Transpondeur
14 18 15 MONCEAUX Lucien NORMA M20 No Transpondeur
15 73 14 PIERREL Yannick RADICAL SR3 No Transpondeur
16 8 15 TOURILLON Robert NORMA No Transpondeur

2 14 PADIOU Frédéric FUNYO

6 15 CHARTIER Ariel MORMA M20

14 15 DOREE Jean-Yves GRAC MT 145

21 14 SEILLE Patrick FUNYO

27 14 LEBEAUPIN Patrick ARC

32 15 MARTINEZ Thierry CVO

41 15 SIMON Jean NORMA

85 14 MENANTEAU Freddy FORMULE France COUPE

144 14 TESSIER Eric FUNYO

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Le Mans-Bugati

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 4,185 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

NE PAS OUBLIER DE PRENDRE UN TRANSPONDEUR AU CONTRÔLE TECHNIQUE

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : michael@ris-timing.bePrinted at 11:11, 25/10/2014/E1

1stSession

BACK OF THE GRID

Plateau 2 Groupe C C3
Essais Libres

Clerk of the course:PETIT Eric Timekeeper:R.I.S.



1 10:46:03.559 46:03.559  

1 10:45:12.891 45:12.891  2 10:47:50.679 2:37.788 G 3 10:54:35.301 6:44.622  4 10:56:49.101 2:13.800  

5 10:58:53.807 2:04.706  6 11:00:58.018 2:04.211  7 11:03:14.662 2:16.644 G

1 10:47:02.925 47:02.925  

1 10:46:54.054 46:54.054  

1 10:42:34.993 42:34.993  2 10:44:23.505 1:48.512  3 10:46:08.455 1:44.950 G 4 10:49:38.009 3:29.554  

5 10:51:20.070 1:42.061  6 10:53:03.716 1:43.646  7 10:54:47.308 1:43.592  8 10:56:29.545 1:42.237  

9 10:58:22.444 1:52.899 G

1 10:42:42.451 42:42.451  2 10:44:48.104 2:05.653  3 10:46:46.028 1:57.924  4 10:48:42.003 1:55.975  

5 10:50:37.360 1:55.357  6 10:52:30.743 1:53.383  7 10:54:23.669 1:52.926  8 10:56:15.180 1:51.511  

9 10:58:07.012 1:51.832  10 11:00:00.404 1:53.392  11 11:01:51.736 1:51.332  12 11:03:46.939 1:55.203  

13 11:05:39.841 1:52.902  14 11:07:31.590 1:51.749  15 11:09:44.362 2:12.772 G

1 10:46:50.005 46:50.005  

1 10:42:40.442 42:40.442  2 10:44:44.690 2:04.248  3 10:46:40.913 1:56.223  4 10:48:33.248 1:52.335  

5 10:50:37.952 2:04.704  6 10:52:31.231 1:53.279  7 10:54:24.871 1:53.640  8 10:56:16.636 1:51.765  

9 10:58:08.764 1:52.128  10 10:59:59.730 1:50.966  11 11:01:51.186 1:51.456  12 11:03:46.479 1:55.293  

13 11:05:40.344 1:53.865  14 11:07:32.520 1:52.176  15 11:09:27.910 1:55.390  16 11:11:21.185 1:53.275  

1 10:43:05.477 43:05.477  2 10:44:56.306 1:50.829  3 10:46:41.934 1:45.628  4 10:48:27.571 1:45.637  

5 10:50:12.425 1:44.854  6 10:51:57.309 1:44.884  7 10:53:48.988 1:51.679 G 8 10:59:57.649 6:08.661  

9 11:01:46.943 1:49.294  10 11:03:32.884 1:45.941  11 11:05:17.859 1:44.975  12 11:07:02.280 1:44.421  

13 11:08:45.830 1:43.550  14 11:10:31.190 1:45.360  

1 10:47:00.465 47:00.465  

1 10:47:05.605 47:05.605  

1 10:42:44.549 42:44.549  2 10:44:40.708 1:56.159  3 10:46:30.566 1:49.858  4 10:48:20.645 1:50.079  

5 10:50:11.548 1:50.903  6 10:52:05.114 1:53.566  7 10:53:57.383 1:52.269  8 10:55:44.637 1:47.254  

9 10:57:31.093 1:46.456  10 10:59:18.773 1:47.680  11 11:01:08.579 1:49.806  12 11:03:02.428 1:53.849  

13 11:04:52.324 1:49.896  14 11:06:40.693 1:48.369  15 11:08:30.335 1:49.642  

Temps par voiture

Plateau 2 Groupe C C3
Essais Libres

25

26

30

37

9

10

18

19

1

3

4

8

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be 1 / 2 Printed : 25/10/2014, 11:17



1 10:46:35.555 46:35.555  

1 10:42:55.237 42:55.237  2 10:44:56.156 2:00.919  3 10:46:56.459 2:00.303  4 10:48:53.902 1:57.443  

5 10:50:49.668 1:55.766  6 10:52:45.773 1:56.105  7 10:54:42.307 1:56.534  8 10:56:44.229 2:01.922 G

9 11:00:27.243 3:43.014  10 11:02:25.117 1:57.874  11 11:04:21.976 1:56.859  12 11:06:18.093 1:56.117  

13 11:08:15.191 1:57.098  14 11:10:11.135 1:55.944  

1 11:07:21.079 7:21.079  

1 10:43:12.966 43:12.966  2 10:45:35.038 2:22.072  3 10:47:55.581 2:20.543  4 10:50:16.572 2:20.991  

5 10:52:35.672 2:19.100  6 10:54:53.443 2:17.771  7 10:57:11.071 2:17.628  8 10:59:31.553 2:20.482  

9 11:01:46.577 2:15.024  10 11:04:02.174 2:15.597  11 11:06:16.008 2:13.834  12 11:08:30.989 2:14.981  

13 11:10:49.800 2:18.811  

53

72

73

185
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Pos No Cl Ty Drivers Nat Veh Best Gap Km/H

1 1 15 CN NEEL Henri NORMA 1:39.177 8 1:39.177 151,910
2 4 15 CN BUREAU Louis NORMA M20 1:41.824 10 1:41.824 0:02.647 147,961
3 8 15 CN TOURILLON Robert NORMA 1:43.248 10 1:43.248 0:04.071 145,921
4 25 15 C LEJEUNE Thierry LIGIER 1:45.192 9 1:45.192 0:06.015 143,224
5 9 15 C """JOJO""" NORMA 1:46.043 3 1:46.043 0:06.866 142,074
6 30 15 CN LAJOUX Silvère MERLIN MP23 1:46.949 8 1:46.949 0:07.772 140,871
7 26 15 C SORNICLE Jérôme LIGIER 1:47.812 8 1:47.812 0:08.635 139,743
8 53 15 C3 BOUETE Jean-Yves BARQUETTE NORMA 1:49.580 6 1:49.580 0:10.403 137,489
9 37 15 CN BERTON Bruno LIGIER 1:50.776 8 1:50.776 0:11.599 136,004

10 19 14 CN JAMAULT Patrick FUNYO 1:52.864 9 1:52.864 0:13.687 133,488
11 10 14 CN LEGER Cyril FUNYO 1:53.206 9 1:53.206 0:14.029 133,085
12 72 15 C3 SCHIAVO Franck JPP 1:54.076 8 1:54.076 0:14.899 132,070
13 3 14 CN CHUPIN Cyrille IENA 1:55.534 9 1:55.534 0:16.357 130,403
14 18 15 C MONCEAUX Lucien NORMA M20 1:55.869 8 1:55.869 0:16.692 130,026
15 73 14 CN PIERREL Yannick RADICAL SR3 2:19.816 7 2:19.816 0:40.639 107,756
16 185 1 CN ESNAULT Jacky MERLIN M99 2:29.483 6 2:29.483 0:50.306 100,787

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Le Mans-Bugati

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 4,185 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : michael@ris-timing.be Printed at 10:15, 26/10/2014/E2

1stSession 2ndSession

BACK OF THE GRID

Plateau 2 Groupe C C3
Essais Chronometres

Clerk of the course:PETIT Eric Timekeeper:R.I.S.



1 09:57:39.746 57:39.746  2 09:59:47.465 2:07.719  3 10:01:33.481 1:46.016  4 10:03:16.568 1:43.087  

5 10:04:58.119 1:41.551  6 10:06:37.296 1:39.177  7 10:08:17.547 1:40.251  8 10:10:10.311 1:52.764 G

1 09:57:37.405 57:37.405  2 09:59:46.721 2:09.316  3 10:01:46.515 1:59.794  4 10:03:44.451 1:57.936  

5 10:05:43.182 1:58.731  6 10:07:39.600 1:56.418  7 10:09:35.897 1:56.297  8 10:11:31.431 1:55.534  

9 10:13:29.259 1:57.828  

1 09:57:38.637 57:38.637  2 09:59:42.382 2:03.745  3 10:01:33.268 1:50.886  4 10:03:19.862 1:46.594  

5 10:05:03.780 1:43.918  6 10:06:45.604 1:41.824  7 10:08:29.391 1:43.787  8 10:10:15.998 1:46.607  

9 10:11:59.199 1:43.201  10 10:13:42.484 1:43.285  

1 09:57:43.371 57:43.371  2 09:59:47.970 2:04.599  3 10:01:35.589 1:47.619  4 10:03:20.295 1:44.706  

5 10:05:04.155 1:43.860  6 10:06:47.403 1:43.248  7 10:08:33.997 1:46.594  8 10:10:17.415 1:43.418  

9 10:12:01.625 1:44.210  10 10:13:45.533 1:43.908  

1 09:57:44.877 57:44.877  2 09:59:52.405 2:07.528  3 10:01:38.448 1:46.043  

1 09:57:56.823 57:56.823  2 10:00:08.204 2:11.381  3 10:02:09.296 2:01.092  4 10:04:05.406 1:56.110  

5 10:06:00.771 1:55.365  6 10:07:54.335 1:53.564  7 10:09:47.935 1:53.600  8 10:11:41.511 1:53.576  

9 10:13:34.717 1:53.206  

1 09:57:31.713 57:31.713  2 09:59:41.139 2:09.426  3 10:02:20.085 2:38.946  4 10:04:21.779 2:01.694  

5 10:06:22.309 2:00.530  6 10:08:19.326 1:57.017  7 10:10:16.279 1:56.953  8 10:12:12.148 1:55.869  

1 09:57:54.876 57:54.876  2 10:00:05.576 2:10.700  3 10:02:00.997 1:55.421  4 10:03:54.768 1:53.771  

5 10:05:48.568 1:53.800  6 10:07:42.389 1:53.821  7 10:09:35.253 1:52.864  8 10:11:47.389 2:12.136  

9 10:13:40.858 1:53.469  

1 09:57:33.167 57:33.167  2 09:59:38.099 2:04.932  3 10:01:27.063 1:48.964  4 10:03:15.273 1:48.210  

5 10:05:02.205 1:46.932  6 10:06:48.572 1:46.367  7 10:08:34.906 1:46.334  8 10:10:20.098 1:45.192  

9 10:12:06.391 1:46.293  

1 09:58:17.771 58:17.771  2 10:00:33.781 2:16.010  3 10:02:33.889 2:00.108  4 10:04:24.166 1:50.277  

5 10:06:14.538 1:50.372  6 10:08:02.350 1:47.812  7 10:09:57.534 1:55.184 G 8 10:13:19.373 3:21.839  

1 09:58:19.601 58:19.601  2 10:00:34.371 2:14.770  3 10:02:26.401 1:52.030  4 10:04:15.365 1:48.964  

5 10:06:03.261 1:47.896  6 10:07:50.210 1:46.949  7 10:09:48.005 1:57.795 G 8 10:13:15.509 3:27.504  

Temps par voiture

Plateau 2 Groupe C C3
Essais Chronometres
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1 09:58:19.856 58:19.856  2 10:00:21.808 2:01.952  3 10:02:34.421 2:12.613  4 10:04:25.923 1:51.502  

5 10:06:22.383 1:56.460  6 10:08:13.635 1:51.252  7 10:10:04.411 1:50.776  8 10:11:56.984 1:52.573  

1 09:58:19.817 58:19.817  2 10:00:21.767 2:01.950  3 10:02:34.382 2:12.615  4 10:04:25.889 1:51.507  

5 10:06:22.343 1:56.454  6 10:08:13.600 1:51.257  7 10:10:04.371 1:50.771  8 10:11:56.945 1:52.574  

1 09:57:51.845 57:51.845 G 2 10:05:35.823 7:43.978  3 10:07:28.802 1:52.979  4 10:09:22.318 1:53.516  

5 10:11:11.898 1:49.580  6 10:13:05.534 1:53.636  

1 09:57:53.888 57:53.888  2 10:00:08.040 2:14.152  3 10:02:17.643 2:09.603 G 4 10:05:37.470 3:19.827  

5 10:07:35.244 1:57.774  6 10:09:31.086 1:55.842  7 10:11:25.162 1:54.076  8 10:13:21.200 1:56.038  

1 09:59:02.022 59:02.022  2 10:01:39.357 2:37.335  3 10:04:04.536 2:25.179  4 10:06:27.922 2:23.386  

5 10:08:49.991 2:22.069  6 10:11:09.807 2:19.816  7 10:13:33.813 2:24.006  

1 09:58:17.263 58:17.263  2 10:00:58.170 2:40.907  3 10:03:27.653 2:29.483  4 10:06:04.690 2:37.037 G

5 10:09:22.448 3:17.758  6 10:11:57.749 2:35.301  

185

50

53

72

73
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START : 15:10 Length : 20 Mi

2:29.483

2:19.816

Row 8

1:55.869

1:55.534

Row 7

1:54.076

1:53.206

Row 6

1:52.864

1:50.776

Row 5

1:49.580

1:47.812

Row 4

1:46.949

1:46.043

Row 3

1:45.192

1:43.248

Row 2

1:41.824

1:39.177

Row 1

POLE

Steward of the Meeting :  Timekeeper : R.I.S.

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - Email: ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 13:00, 26/10/2014

Plateau 2 Groupe C C3
Starting Grid

18 - MONCEAUX Lucien

3 - CHUPIN Cyrille

185 - ESNAULT Jacky

73 - PIERREL Yannick

19 - JAMAULT Patrick

37 - BERTON Bruno

72 - SCHIAVO Franck

10 - LEGER Cyril

30 - LAJOUX Silvère

9 - """JOJO"""

53 - BOUETE Jean-Yves

26 - SORNICLE Jérôme

4 - BUREAU Louis

1 - NEEL Henri

25 - LEJEUNE Thierry

8 - TOURILLON Robert



Pos No Cl Gr Drivers Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 1 15 CN NEEL Henri NORMA 0:20:54.470 12 144,118 1:41.166 -  11 148,924
2 8 15 CN TOURILLON Robert NORMA 0:21:55.814 12 1:01.344 137,399 1:45.760 -  10 142,455
3 25 15 C LEJEUNE Thierry LIGIER 0:22:01.190 12 1:06.720 136,840 1:46.448 -  9 141,534
4 26 15 C SORNICLE Jérôme LIGIER 0:21:32.314 11  1 L 128,240 1:53.032 -  3 133,290
5 72 15 C3 SCHIAVO Franck JPP 0:21:42.748 11 0:10.434 127,213 1:56.482 -  10 129,342
6 10 14 CN LEGER Cyril FUNYO 0:21:50.881 11 0:18.567 126,423 1:58.501 -  3 127,138
7 19 14 CN JAMAULT Patrick FUNYO 0:22:08.325 11 0:36.011 124,763 1:59.063 -  2 126,538
8 3 14 CN CHUPIN Cyrille IENA 0:22:18.551 11 0:46.237 123,810 1:57.971 -  8 127,709
9 18 15 C MONCEAUX Lucien NORMA M20 0:22:31.834 11 0:59.520 122,593 1:58.079 -  11 127,593

10 73 14 CN PIERREL Yannick RADICAL SR3 0:22:23.251 10  2 L 112,161 2:10.025 -  8 115,870
11 185 1 CN ESNAULT Jacky MERLIN M99 0:21:20.998 9  3 L 105,850 2:15.710 -  9 111,016
12 4 15 CN BUREAU Louis NORMA M20 0:07:46.617 4  8 L 129,151 1:51.201 -  3 135,484
13 53 15 C3 BOUETE Jean-Yves BARQUETTE NORMA 0:05:38.876 3  9 L 133,376 1:51.855 -  2 134,692
14 30 15 CN LAJOUX Silvère MERLIN MP23 0:04:35.464 2  10 L 109,386 2:45.627 -  2 090,963

1 15    NEEL Henri NORMA 11 1:41.166 -  11

9 15    """JOJO""" NORMA

37 15    BERTON Bruno LIGIER

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Le Mans-Bugati

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : …………………Circuit Length = 4,185 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : michael@ris-timing.bePrinted at 15:45, 26/10/2014/C1

-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

Plateau 2 Groupe C C3
Course

Clerk of the course:PETIT 

Eric

Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl T. Drivers Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 185 1    ESNAULT Jacky MERLIN M99 0:21:20.998 9 105,850 2:15.710 111,016

185 1    ESNAULT Jacky MERLIN M99 9 2:15.710 111,016

1 10 14    LEGER Cyril FUNYO 0:21:50.881 11 126,423 1:58.501 127,138
2 19 14    JAMAULT Patrick FUNYO 0:22:08.325 11 0:17.444 124,763 1:59.063 126,538
3 3 14    CHUPIN Cyrille IENA 0:22:18.551 11 0:27.670 123,810 1:57.971 127,709
4 73 14    PIERREL Yannick RADICAL SR3 0:22:23.251 10  1 T 112,161 2:10.025 115,870

3 14    CHUPIN Cyrille IENA 8 1:57.971 127,709

1 1 15    NEEL Henri NORMA 0:20:54.470 12 144,118 1:41.166 148,924
2 8 15    TOURILLON Robert NORMA 0:21:55.814 12 1:01.344 137,399 1:45.760 142,455
3 25 15    LEJEUNE Thierry LIGIER 0:22:01.190 12 1:06.720 136,840 1:46.448 141,534
4 26 15    SORNICLE Jérôme LIGIER 0:21:32.314 11  1 T 128,240 1:53.032 133,290
5 72 15    SCHIAVO Franck JPP 0:21:42.748 11 0:10.434 127,213 1:56.482 129,342
6 18 15    MONCEAUX Lucien NORMA M20 0:22:31.834 11 0:59.520 122,593 1:58.079 127,593
7 4 15    BUREAU Louis NORMA M20 0:07:46.617 4  8 T 129,151 1:51.201 135,484
8 53 15    BOUETE Jean-Yves BARQUETTE NORMA 0:05:38.876 3  9 T 133,376 1:51.855 134,692
9 30 15    LAJOUX Silvère MERLIN MP23 0:04:35.464 2  10 T 109,386 2:45.627 090,963

1 15    NEEL Henri NORMA 11 1:41.166 148,924

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Le Mans-Bugati

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : …………………Circuit Length = 4,185 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : michael@ris-timing.bePrinted at 15:46, 26/10/2014/C1

15

-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

Plateau 2 Groupe C C3
Course

1

-- Fastest lap --

14

-- Fastest lap --

Clerk of the 

course:PETIT Eric

Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime

1 1 1:49.497 1 1 1:49.512 1 1 1:46.285 1 1 1:44.501

2 30 0:00.340 1:49.837 2 8 0:06.924 1:54.134 2 4 0:12.713 1:51.201 2 8 0:19.402 1:50.729

3 8 0:02.302 1:51.799 3 53 0:07.177 1:51.855 3 8 0:13.174 1:52.535 3 26 0:27.162 1:56.472

4 4 0:03.813 1:53.310 4 4 0:07.797 1:53.496 4 53 0:13.582 1:52.690 4 25 0:28.150 1:51.784

5 26 0:04.244 1:53.741 5 26 0:08.444 1:53.712 5 26 0:15.191 1:53.032 5 4 0:36.822 2:08.610

6 53 0:04.834 1:54.331 6 25 0:14.440 1:56.740 6 25 0:20.867 1:52.712 6 10 0:45.101 1:59.804

7 25 0:07.212 1:56.709 7 10 0:17.582 1:58.991 7 10 0:29.798 1:58.501 7 72 0:49.710 1:57.281

8 10 0:08.103 1:57.600 8 19 0:18.128 1:59.063 8 19 0:36.474 2:04.631 8 19 0:51.141 1:59.168

9 19 0:08.577 1:58.074 9 72 0:24.365 2:01.161 9 72 0:36.930 1:58.850 9 3 0:51.543 1:58.094

10 72 0:12.716 2:02.213 10 3 0:25.938 2:01.826 10 3 0:37.950 1:58.297 10 18 1:23.485 2:00.060

11 3 0:13.624 2:03.121 11 18 0:55.928 2:04.257 11 18 1:07.926 1:58.283 11 73 2:02.002 2:17.727

12 73 0:30.983 2:20.480 12 30 0:56.455 2:45.627 12 73 1:28.776 2:16.184 12 185 2:33.527 2:21.210

13 185 0:40.780 2:30.277 13 73 0:58.877 2:17.406 13 185 1:56.818 2:23.155

14 18 0:41.183 2:30.680 14 185 1:19.948 2:28.680

Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime

1 1 1:44.476 1 1 1:44.225 1 1 1:42.950 1 1 1:42.962

2 8 0:26.456 1:51.530 2 8 0:34.350 1:52.119 2 8 0:41.476 1:50.076 2 8 0:46.303 1:47.789

3 25 0:34.396 1:50.722 3 25 0:39.560 1:49.389 3 25 0:44.338 1:47.728 3 25 0:48.371 1:46.995

4 26 0:46.343 2:03.657 4 26 1:13.532 2:11.414 4 26 1:26.257 1:55.675 4 26 1:40.609 1:57.314

5 10 1:01.555 2:00.930 5 10 1:16.101 1:58.771 5 72 1:31.703 1:57.360 5 72 1:47.196 1:58.455

6 72 1:02.692 1:57.458 6 72 1:17.293 1:58.826 6 10 1:32.413 1:59.262 6 10 1:48.205 1:58.754

7 19 1:05.820 1:59.155 7 19 1:23.324 2:01.729 7 19 1:40.951 2:00.577 7 19 2:00.194 2:02.205

8 3 1:06.208 1:59.141 8 3 1:39.343 2:17.360 8 3 1:56.613 2:00.220 8 3 2:11.622 1:57.971

9 18 1:40.630 2:01.621 9 18 1:55.615 1:59.210 9 18 2:13.069 2:00.404 9 18 2:32.357 2:02.250

10 73 2:32.630 2:15.104 10 73 2:58.470 2:10.065 10 73 3:27.993 2:12.473 10 73 3:55.056 2:10.025

11 185 3:09.339 2:20.288 11 185 3:43.891 2:18.777 11 185 4:22.974 2:22.033 11 185 5:00.880 2:20.868

Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime Pos Num Gap LapTime

1 1 1:44.574 1 1 1:42.769 1 1 1:41.166 1 1 1:41.553

2 8 0:47.754 1:46.025 2 8 0:50.745 1:45.760 2 8 0:55.530 1:45.951 2 8 1:01.344 1:47.367

3 25 0:50.245 1:46.448 3 25 0:55.074 1:47.598 3 25 1:00.603 1:46.695 3 25 1:06.720 1:47.670

4 26 1:52.783 1:56.748 4 26 2:04.877 1:54.863 4 26 2:19.397 1:55.686

5 72 2:00.173 1:57.551 5 72 2:13.886 1:56.482 5 72 2:29.831 1:57.111

6 10 2:02.499 1:58.868 6 10 2:19.724 1:59.994 6 10 2:37.964 1:59.406

7 19 2:16.543 2:00.923 7 19 2:35.981 2:02.207 7 19 2:55.408 2:00.593

8 3 2:26.631 1:59.583 8 3 2:46.385 2:02.523 8 3 3:05.634 2:00.415

9 18 2:46.270 1:58.487 9 18 3:02.004 1:58.503 9 18 3:18.917 1:58.079

10 73 4:21.938 2:11.456 10 73 4:51.500 2:12.331

11 185 5:32.016 2:15.710

Lap By Lap

Plateau 2 Groupe C C3
Course

Lap  9 Lap  10 Lap  11 Lap  12

Lap  5 Lap  6 Lap  7 Lap  8

Lap  1 Lap  2 Lap  3 Lap  4

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be 1 / 1 Printed : 26/10/2014, 15:49



1 00:01:49.497 1:49.497  2 00:03:39.009 1:49.512  3 00:05:25.294 1:46.285  4 00:07:09.795 1:44.501  

5 00:08:54.271 1:44.476  6 00:10:38.496 1:44.225  7 00:12:21.446 1:42.950  8 00:14:04.408 1:42.962  

9 00:15:48.982 1:44.574  10 00:17:31.751 1:42.769  11 00:19:12.917 1:41.166  12 00:20:54.470 1:41.553  

1 00:02:03.121 2:03.121  2 00:04:04.947 2:01.826  3 00:06:03.244 1:58.297  4 00:08:01.338 1:58.094  

5 00:10:00.479 1:59.141  6 00:12:17.839 2:17.360  7 00:14:18.059 2:00.220  8 00:16:16.030 1:57.971  

9 00:18:15.613 1:59.583  10 00:20:18.136 2:02.523  11 00:22:18.551 2:00.415  

1 00:01:53.310 1:53.310  2 00:03:46.806 1:53.496  3 00:05:38.007 1:51.201  4 00:07:46.617 2:08.610 G

1 00:01:51.799 1:51.799  2 00:03:45.933 1:54.134  3 00:05:38.468 1:52.535  4 00:07:29.197 1:50.729  

5 00:09:20.727 1:51.530  6 00:11:12.846 1:52.119  7 00:13:02.922 1:50.076  8 00:14:50.711 1:47.789  

9 00:16:36.736 1:46.025  10 00:18:22.496 1:45.760  11 00:20:08.447 1:45.951  12 00:21:55.814 1:47.367  

1 00:01:57.600 1:57.600  2 00:03:56.591 1:58.991  3 00:05:55.092 1:58.501  4 00:07:54.896 1:59.804  

5 00:09:55.826 2:00.930  6 00:11:54.597 1:58.771  7 00:13:53.859 1:59.262  8 00:15:52.613 1:58.754  

9 00:17:51.481 1:58.868  10 00:19:51.475 1:59.994  11 00:21:50.881 1:59.406  

1 00:02:30.680 2:30.680  2 00:04:34.937 2:04.257  3 00:06:33.220 1:58.283  4 00:08:33.280 2:00.060  

5 00:10:34.901 2:01.621  6 00:12:34.111 1:59.210  7 00:14:34.515 2:00.404  8 00:16:36.765 2:02.250  

9 00:18:35.252 1:58.487  10 00:20:33.755 1:58.503  11 00:22:31.834 1:58.079  

1 00:01:58.074 1:58.074  2 00:03:57.137 1:59.063  3 00:06:01.768 2:04.631  4 00:08:00.936 1:59.168  

5 00:10:00.091 1:59.155  6 00:12:01.820 2:01.729  7 00:14:02.397 2:00.577  8 00:16:04.602 2:02.205  

9 00:18:05.525 2:00.923  10 00:20:07.732 2:02.207  11 00:22:08.325 2:00.593  

1 00:01:56.709 1:56.709  2 00:03:53.449 1:56.740  3 00:05:46.161 1:52.712  4 00:07:37.945 1:51.784  

5 00:09:28.667 1:50.722  6 00:11:18.056 1:49.389  7 00:13:05.784 1:47.728  8 00:14:52.779 1:46.995  

9 00:16:39.227 1:46.448  10 00:18:26.825 1:47.598  11 00:20:13.520 1:46.695  12 00:22:01.190 1:47.670  

1 00:01:53.741 1:53.741  2 00:03:47.453 1:53.712  3 00:05:40.485 1:53.032  4 00:07:36.957 1:56.472  

5 00:09:40.614 2:03.657  6 00:11:52.028 2:11.414  7 00:13:47.703 1:55.675  8 00:15:45.017 1:57.314  

9 00:17:41.765 1:56.748  10 00:19:36.628 1:54.863  11 00:21:32.314 1:55.686  

1 00:01:49.837 1:49.837  2 00:04:35.464 2:45.627 G

1 00:01:54.331 1:54.331  2 00:03:46.186 1:51.855  3 00:05:38.876 1:52.690  

1 00:02:02.213 2:02.213  2 00:04:03.374 2:01.161  3 00:06:02.224 1:58.850  4 00:07:59.505 1:57.281  

5 00:09:56.963 1:57.458  6 00:11:55.789 1:58.826  7 00:13:53.149 1:57.360  8 00:15:51.604 1:58.455  

9 00:17:49.155 1:57.551  10 00:19:45.637 1:56.482  11 00:21:42.748 1:57.111  

1 00:02:20.480 2:20.480  2 00:04:37.886 2:17.406  3 00:06:54.070 2:16.184  4 00:09:11.797 2:17.727  

5 00:11:26.901 2:15.104  6 00:13:36.966 2:10.065  7 00:15:49.439 2:12.473  8 00:17:59.464 2:10.025  

9 00:20:10.920 2:11.456  10 00:22:23.251 2:12.331  

1 00:02:30.277 2:30.277  2 00:04:58.957 2:28.680  3 00:07:22.112 2:23.155  4 00:09:43.322 2:21.210  

5 00:12:03.610 2:20.288  6 00:14:22.387 2:18.777  7 00:16:44.420 2:22.033  8 00:19:05.288 2:20.868  

9 00:21:20.998 2:15.710  

73

185

Temps par voiture

Plateau 2 Groupe C C3
Course

26

30

53

72

10

18

19

25

1

3

4

8
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